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3B

kg

26027 g3,10 m2,50 m15,10 m2,44 x 0,91 m

x2

450 kg46,15 m23,55 m48,15 m

0811.022.033
coût d’un appel local

Pour tous renseignements ou demande de devis : contact@locnacelle.com    

13010 kg
8,6 kg/cm²

Articulé diesel
1500 AJP

AA-48-P-D

D



Dimensions
Articulée diesel 1500 AJP

D
on

né
es

 in
di

ca
tiv

es
 n

on
 c

on
tr

ac
tu

el
le

s

AA-48-P-D

0811.022.033
coût d’un appel local

Pour tous renseignements ou demande de devis : contact@locnacelle.com    

Articulée
diesel

1500 AJP

2,
50

 m

5,
00

 m

2,44 m

0,91 m

0,70 m

3,
10

 m

12,10 m

15,10 m

4,60 m

0,30 m


